

WBUD050020322023



Sessions Case/243/2023

State of West Bengal Vs. KRISHNA ORAW

Order No. : 18

Dated : 17.02.2026

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

Ld. APP is present.

No ER/WA is received yet.

Hence, issue WPA against the sole accused person namely Krishna Oraw.

D.A. to comply the order accordinlgy.

Fix 09.06.2026 for ER/WPA.

(Binay Kumar Nonia)

J.O. Code : WB01032

Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court

Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur